
 

The Charter Schools Educational Trust  

Term dates 2024-25 Approved by Trust Board 

(Please also check with individual school website as these may vary by school) 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

Thursday 29 August - Friday 18 October  

(*Academic year for Pupils start on Monday 2nd September) 

Half Term Monday 21 October - Friday 1 November  

Monday 4 November – Friday 20 December  

INSET Days: Thursday 29 August and Friday 30 August 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 

Monday 6 January - Friday 14 February  

Half Term Monday 17 February - Friday 21 February  

Monday 24 February – Friday 4 April  

INSET Days: 1 Date TBC - schools’ discretion 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

Tuesday 22 April - Friday 23 May  

Half Term Monday 26 May - Friday 30 May  

Monday 2 June –  

INSET Days: Monday 30 June plus 1 further INSET Day to place - schools' discretion 

 

 

Public Holidays  

• Christmas Day Holiday: Wednesday 25 December 2024  
• Boxing Day Holiday: Thursday 26 December 2024  
• New Year Holiday: Wednesday 1 January 2025  
• Good Friday: Friday 18 April 2025  
• Easter Monday: Monday 21 April 2025  
• May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May 2025  
• Spring Bank Holiday: Monday 26 May 2025  
• Summer Bank Holiday: Monday 25 August 2025 


